REPORT NO. PN-2-200214-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/14/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000105783 Renewal of FM WZNT 74552 Main 93.7 SAN JUAN, PR SPANISH 02/12/2020 Granted
License BROADCASTING
Amendment SYSTEM HOLDING
COMPANY, INC.
BNPDTL- Construction LPD NEW 186261 39 GRAFTON, ND LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/12/2020 Dismissed
20100505AJQ  Permit
0000094055 Renewal of AM WORA 54480 Main 760.0 MAYAGUEZ, PR ARSO RADIO 02/12/2020 Granted
License CORPORATION
Amendment
BNPDTL- Construction LPD NEW 185845 47 WELLTON, AZ LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/12/2020 Dismissed
20100510AAN  Permit
0000087923 License To FX W297CU 202401 107.3 AMERY, WI ZOE 02/12/2020 Granted
Cover COMMUNICATIONS
INC
0000082454 Renewal of FM WNNV 71565 Main 91.7 SAN GERMAN, SIEMBRA FERTIL P. 02/12/2020 Granted
License PR R., INC.
0000098734 Minor FX K224DX 142619 92.7 SEWARD, AK TURQUOISE 02/12/2020  Granted
Modification BROADCASTING
COMPANY, LLC
0000105508 License To FX w244CQ 150117 96.7 CLARKESVILLE, WCHM RADIO, LLC. 02/12/2020 Granted
Cover GA
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File Number

BNPDTL-
20100505AEN

0000094058

BNPDTL-
20100510ALG

0000100766

0000087746

0000088184

0000082446

0000082970

REPORT NO. PN-2-200214-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/14/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License

Amendment

Construction
Permit

Tolling

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

LPD

FM

LPD

DTV

FL

FM

FM

FL

Call Sign

NEW

WEDT

NEW

WENY-
TV

WDPT-

LP

KTFM

WJbDZ

WRRQ-
LP

Facility ID  Station Type

185910

3251

186482

71508

192710

2543

83299

194414

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

48

105.5

48

35

103.9

94.1

90.1

96.9

City, State

WENTWORTH,
SD

AGUADA, PR

SAN ANGELO,
TX

ELMIRA, NY

PANAMA CITY,
FL

FLORESVILLE,
TX

PASTILLO, PR

COCOA, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

LANDOVER 2 LLC

ARSO RADIO
CORPORATION

LANDOVER 2 LLC

LILLY
BROADCASTING, L.L.
C.

St. Dominic's Media
Production Center, Inc.

ALPHA MEDIA
LICENSEE LLC

SIEMBRA FERTIL P.
R., INC.

LIVING FREE IN
CHRIST CHURCH,
INC.

Status Date

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

Status

Dismissed

Granted

Dismissed

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200214-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/14/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD NEW 185441 48 HARRISONBURG EICB-TV EAST, LLC 02/12/2020 Dismissed
20100329AAB  Permit , VA
Amendment
0000087658 Modification FM KJOT 6329 Main 105.1 BOISE, ID LOTUS BOISE CORP.  02/12/2020  Granted
of License
0000087657 Modification FM KTHI 68589 Main 107.1 CALDWELL, ID LOTUS BOISE CORP.  02/12/2020  Granted
of License
0000105738 Minor DTV WTLH 23486 Main 19 BAINBRIDGE, GA NEW AGE MEDIA OF 02/12/2020  Granted
Modification TALLAHASSEE
LICENSE, LLC
0000094043 Renewal of AM WNEL 68355 Main 1430.0 CAGUAS, PR TURABO RADIO 02/12/2020  Granted
License CORPORATION
Amendment
0000100673 Minor FX W299DB 51896 Main 107.9 RICHMOND, VA DELMARVA 02/12/2020  Granted
Modification EDUCATIONAL
Amendment ASSOCIATION
0000087597 License To FM WCDz 67055 Main 95.1 DRESDEN, TN THUNDERBOLT 02/12/2020  Granted
Cover BROADCASTING
COMPANY
0000093996 Renewal of AM WEGA 69853 Main 1350.0 VEGA BAJA, PR A RADIO COMPANY, 02/12/2020  Granted
License INC.
Amendment
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File Number

0000105180

0000105744

0000086267

0000085544

0000087304

BNPDTL-
20100329AFE

BNPDTL-
20100510AAL

0000094407

REPORT NO. PN-2-200214-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/14/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Construction
Permit

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FX

DTV

FX

FM

FL

LPD

LPD

AM

Call Sign

Ww288BZ

WMYV

K287CM

KYLI

WUVI-LP

NEW

NEW

WGIT

Facility ID  Station Type

151763

25544

201712

164142

196438

185469

185843

87150

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

105.5

33

105.3

96.7

97.3

39

38

1660.0

City, State

BATAVIA, NY

GREENSBORO,

NC

TROY, MO

BUNKERVILLE,
NV

JOHN
BREWERS BAY,
VI

SHEFFIELD, TX

WELLTON, AZ

CANOVANAS, PR

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

LLOYD LANE,
INCORPORATED

WUPN LICENSEE,
LLC

KYRO GROUP, LLC

FARMWORKER
EDUCATIONAL
RADIO NETWORK,
INC.

UNIVERSITY OF THE
VIRGIN ISLANDS
CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO, LLC
LANDOVER 2 LLC
International

Broadcasting
Corporation

Status Date

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Dismissed

Granted
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File Number

0000100547

0000098316

BNPDTL-

20100430ABY

0000094048

0000105739

0000082775

BNPDTL-
20100409ABQ

BNPDTL-
20100416ABE

REPORT NO. PN-2-200214-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/14/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Construction
Permit

Extension of
CP

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Construction
Permit
Amendment

Construction
Permit
Amendment

Service

DTX

DTV

LPD

FM

DTV

FM

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

KBTX-TV

WUCF-

TV

NEW

WCMN-
FM

WPXJ-

TV

WJFR

NEW

NEW

Facility ID  Station Type

6669

12855

185832

8790

2325

20864

185611

185645

Auxiliary

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

16

34

51

107.3

24

88.7

51

43

City, State

BRYAN, TX

ORLANDO, FL

YUMA, AZ

ARECIBO, PR

BATAVIA, NY

JACKSONVILLE,
FL

NORFOLK, NE

BAKERSFIELD,
TX

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

UNIVERSITY OF
CENTRAL FLORIDA

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES FOUR LLC

CARIBBEAN
BROADCASTING
CORP.

ION MEDIA BUFFALO
LICENSE, INC.

FAMILY STATIONS,
INC.

EICB-TV EAST, LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES LLC

Status Date

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

Status

Granted

Dismissed

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Dismissed
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200214-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/14/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD NEW 185589 51 ERICK, OK CTB SPECTRUM 02/12/2020 Dismissed
20100406ACN  Permit SERVICES LLC
Amendment
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD NEW 185507 51 PONCE, PR MAKO 02/12/2020 Dismissed
20100407ABF  Permit COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC
0000098340 Minor FX K208GD 89518 Main 89.7 GRAND ISLAND, PENSACOLA 02/12/2020  Granted
Modification NE CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE, INC.
0000105373 License To FX W265BC 87687 Main 100.9 COOKEVILLE, TN STONECOM 02/12/2020  Granted
Cover COOKEVILLE, LLC
0000082548 Renewal of FM WHMF 173595 Main 91.1 MARIANNA, FL RADIO 74 02/12/2020  Granted
License INTERNATIONALE
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD K480K-D 186416 48 HUMBOLDT, SD LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/12/2020 Dismissed
20100510AIM  Permit
0000094051 Renewal of FX W232DH 85936 Main 94.3 SAN JUAN, PR ARSO RADIO 02/12/2020  Granted
License CORPORATION
Amendment
0000088940 Modification FM WKQB 52864 Main 102.9 POCAHONTAS, FIRST MEDIA 02/12/2020  Granted
of License VA SERVICES, LLC
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200214-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/14/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD NEW 186262 43 GRAFTON, ND LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/12/2020 Dismissed
20100505AJR  Permit
0000105473 License To FX K279DA 202034 103.7 SUN VALLEY, ID SUN VALLEY MEDIA 02/12/2020  Granted
Cover GROUP, LLC
0000086590 License To FX W279DK 201293 103.7 STATE COLLEGE FM RADIO 02/12/2020  Granted
Cover , PA LICENSES, LLC
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD NEW 185837 49 HOLTVILLE, CA LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/12/2020 Dismissed
20100510AAF  Permit
0000100657 Minor FX W277DZ 146901 92.7 DURHAM, NC DELMARVA 02/12/2020  Granted
Modification EDUCATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
0000086500 Modification FM WYND- 1099 Main 95.5 SILVER SAGA SOUTH 02/12/2020  Granted
of License FM SPRINGS, FL COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC
0000094056 Renewal of FM WMIO 40052 Main 102.3 CABO ROJO, PR ARSO RADIO 02/12/2020  Granted
License CORPORATION
Amendment
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD NEW 185858 48 SENTINEL, AZ LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/12/2020 Dismissed
20100510AAV  Permit
0000105705 License To FX W286DT 144875 101.5 KNOXVILLE, TN MID-CENTURY 02/12/2020  Granted
Cover RADIO LLC
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File Number

0000100416

BNPDTL-

20100318ABB

BNPDTL-

20090825BZP

0000100660

BNPDTL-

20100430ACB

0000094050

0000087700

0000084948

BNPDTL-
20100409AAN

REPORT NO. PN-2-200214-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/14/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Construction
Permit

Construction
Permit

Minor
Modification

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of

License

Construction
Permit

Service

FX

LPD

LPD

FX

LPD

AM

FS

FL

LPD

Call Sign

K240FD

NEW

NEW

K230CK

NEW

WUNO

WDLT-
FM

WBPV-
LP

NEW

Facility ID  Station Type

153341

185323

182881

156271

185833

54476 Main

8680 Main

195471

185602

Channel/Freq.

103.1

51

44

104.5

50

630.0

104.1

100.1

44

City, State

ULYSSES, NE

CARBONDALE,

(6{0)

AGANA, GU

WACO, TX

YUMA, AZ

SAN JUAN, PR

SARALAND, AL

BRADENTON, FL

LAREDO, TX

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

NEBRASKA RURAL
RADIO ASSOCIATION

PIKES PEAK
TELEVISION, INC.

CHOICE
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

GARY L MOSS

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES FOUR LLC
ARSO RADIO
CORPORATION
CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC
PEACE EDUCATION
AND ACTION

CENTER, INC.

MICHAEL MINTZ

Status Date

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

Status

Granted

Dismissed

Dismissed

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed
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File Number

BNPDTL-
20100427ACR

0000099028

0000094041

BNPDTL-
20100406ACD

0000081878

0000098736

BNPDTL-

20100510AAE

0000087874

REPORT NO. PN-2-200214-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/14/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Construction
Permit
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Construction
Permit
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Construction
Permit

License To
Cover

Service

LPD

FX

FM

LPD

FL

FX

LPD

FL

Call Sign

NEW

W227EB

WZAR

NEW

WUFR-
LP

K259BK

NEW

WUTY-
LP

Facility ID  Station Type

185790

200350

52946

185579

134390

145986

185836

193860

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

46

103.9

101.9

44

102.7

99.7

39

97.9

City, State

CORPUS
CHRISTI, TX

ROCKWOOD, TN

PONCE, PR

KENT, TX

UMATILLA, FL

SEWARD, AK

HOLTVILLE, CA

WORCESTER,
MA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CTB SPECTRUM

SERVICES TWO LLC

3B TENNESSEE, INC.

UNO RADIO OF
PONCE, INC.

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES LLC

COMMUNICATION

ARTS CENTER, INC.

ALASKA VILLAGE
MISSIONS, INC.

LANDOVER 2 LLC

PRIDE
PRODUCTIONS, INC.

Status Date

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

Status

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted
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