File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000105783	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WZNT	74552	Main	93.7	SAN JUAN, PR	SPANISH BROADCASTING SYSTEM HOLDING COMPANY, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100505AJQ	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	186261		39	GRAFTON, ND	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000094055	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WORA	54480	Main	760.0	MAYAGUEZ, PR	ARSO RADIO CORPORATION	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100510AAN	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185845		47	WELLTON, AZ	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000087923	License To Cover	FX	W297CU	202401		107.3	AMERY, WI	ZOE COMMUNICATIONS INC	02/12/2020	Granted
0000082454	Renewal of License	FM	WNNV	71565	Main	91.7	SAN GERMAN, PR	SIEMBRA FERTIL P. R., INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
0000098734	Minor Modification	FX	K224DX	142619		92.7	SEWARD, AK	TURQUOISE BROADCASTING COMPANY, LLC	02/12/2020	Granted
0000105508	License To Cover	FX	W244CQ	150117		96.7	CLARKESVILLE, GA	WCHM RADIO, LLC.	02/12/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
BNPDTL- 20100505AEN	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185910		48	WENTWORTH, SD	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000094058	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WFDT	3251	Main	105.5	AGUADA, PR	ARSO RADIO CORPORATION	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100510ALG	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	186482		48	SAN ANGELO, TX	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000100766	Tolling	DTV	WENY- TV	71508	Main	35	ELMIRA, NY	LILLY BROADCASTING, L.L. C.	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000087746	Renewal of License	FL	WDPT- LP	192710		103.9	PANAMA CITY, FL	St. Dominic's Media Production Center, Inc.	02/12/2020	Granted
0000088184	License To Cover	FM	KTFM	2543	Main	94.1	FLORESVILLE, TX	ALPHA MEDIA LICENSEE LLC	02/12/2020	Granted
0000082446	Renewal of License	FM	WJDZ	83299	Main	90.1	PASTILLO, PR	SIEMBRA FERTIL P. R., INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
0000082970	Renewal of License	FL	WRRQ- LP	194414		96.9	COCOA, FL	LIVING FREE IN CHRIST CHURCH, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
BNPDTL- 20100329AAB	Construction Permit Amendment	LPD	NEW	185441		48	HARRISONBURG , VA	EICB-TV EAST, LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000087658	Modification of License	FM	KJOT	6329	Main	105.1	BOISE, ID	LOTUS BOISE CORP.	02/12/2020	Granted
0000087657	Modification of License	FM	KTHI	68589	Main	107.1	CALDWELL, ID	LOTUS BOISE CORP.	02/12/2020	Granted
0000105738	Minor Modification	DTV	WTLH	23486	Main	19	BAINBRIDGE, GA	NEW AGE MEDIA OF TALLAHASSEE LICENSE, LLC	02/12/2020	Granted
0000094043	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WNEL	68355	Main	1430.0	CAGUAS, PR	TURABO RADIO CORPORATION	02/12/2020	Granted
0000100673	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W299DB	51896	Main	107.9	RICHMOND, VA	DELMARVA EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION	02/12/2020	Granted
0000087597	License To Cover	FM	WCDZ	67055	Main	95.1	DRESDEN, TN	THUNDERBOLT BROADCASTING COMPANY	02/12/2020	Granted
0000093996	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WEGA	69853	Main	1350.0	VEGA BAJA, PR	A RADIO COMPANY, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000105180	License To Cover	FX	W288BZ	151763		105.5	BATAVIA, NY	LLOYD LANE, INCORPORATED	02/12/2020	Granted
0000105744	Minor Modification	DTV	WMYV	25544	Main	33	GREENSBORO, NC	WUPN LICENSEE, LLC	02/12/2020	Granted
0000086267	License To Cover	FX	K287CM	201712		105.3	TROY, MO	KYRO GROUP, LLC	02/12/2020	Granted
0000085544	License To Cover	FM	KYLI	164142	Main	96.7	BUNKERVILLE, NV	FARMWORKER EDUCATIONAL RADIO NETWORK, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
0000087304	Renewal of License	FL	WUVI-LP	196438		97.3	JOHN BREWERS BAY, VI	UNIVERSITY OF THE VIRGIN ISLANDS	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100329AFE	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185469		39	SHEFFIELD, TX	CTB SPECTRUM SERVICES TWO, LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
BNPDTL- 20100510AAL	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185843		38	WELLTON, AZ	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000094407	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WGIT	87150	Main	1660.0	CANOVANAS, PR	International Broadcasting Corporation	02/12/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000100547	Construction Permit	DTX	KBTX-TV	6669	Auxiliary	16	BRYAN, TX	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	02/12/2020	Granted
0000098316	Extension of CP	DTV	WUCF- TV	12855	Main	34	ORLANDO, FL	UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA	02/12/2020	Dismissed
BNPDTL- 20100430ABY	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185832		51	YUMA, AZ	CTB SPECTRUM SERVICES FOUR LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000094048	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WCMN- FM	8790	Main	107.3	ARECIBO, PR	CARIBBEAN BROADCASTING CORP.	02/12/2020	Granted
0000105739	Minor Modification	DTV	WPXJ- TV	2325	Main	24	BATAVIA, NY	ION MEDIA BUFFALO LICENSE, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
0000082775	Renewal of License	FM	WJFR	20864	Main	88.7	JACKSONVILLE, FL	FAMILY STATIONS, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100409ABQ	Construction Permit Amendment	LPD	NEW	185611		51	NORFOLK, NE	EICB-TV EAST, LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
BNPDTL- 20100416ABE	Construction Permit Amendment	LPD	NEW	185645		43	BAKERSFIELD, TX	CTB SPECTRUM SERVICES LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
BNPDTL- 20100406ACN	Construction Permit Amendment	LPD	NEW	185589		51	ERICK, OK	CTB SPECTRUM SERVICES LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
BNPDTL- 20100407ABF	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185507		51	PONCE, PR	MAKO COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000098340	Minor Modification	FX	K208GD	89518	Main	89.7	GRAND ISLAND, NE	PENSACOLA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
0000105373	License To Cover	FX	W265BC	87687	Main	100.9	COOKEVILLE, TN	STONECOM COOKEVILLE, LLC	02/12/2020	Granted
0000082548	Renewal of License	FM	WHMF	173595	Main	91.1	MARIANNA, FL	RADIO 74 INTERNATIONALE	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100510AIM	Construction Permit	LPD	K48OK-D	186416		48	HUMBOLDT, SD	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000094051	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W232DH	85936	Main	94.3	SAN JUAN, PR	ARSO RADIO CORPORATION	02/12/2020	Granted
0000088940	Modification of License	FM	WKQB	52864	Main	102.9	POCAHONTAS, VA	FIRST MEDIA SERVICES, LLC	02/12/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
BNPDTL- 20100505AJR	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	186262		43	GRAFTON, ND	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000105473	License To Cover	FX	K279DA	202034		103.7	SUN VALLEY, ID	SUN VALLEY MEDIA GROUP, LLC	02/12/2020	Granted
0000086590	License To Cover	FX	W279DK	201293		103.7	STATE COLLEGE , PA	FM RADIO LICENSES, LLC	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100510AAF	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185837		49	HOLTVILLE, CA	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000100657	Minor Modification	FX	W277DZ	146901		92.7	DURHAM, NC	DELMARVA EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION	02/12/2020	Granted
0000086500	Modification of License	FM	WYND- FM	1099	Main	95.5	SILVER SPRINGS, FL	SAGA SOUTH COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	02/12/2020	Granted
0000094056	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WMIO	40052	Main	102.3	CABO ROJO, PR	ARSO RADIO CORPORATION	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100510AAV	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185858		48	SENTINEL, AZ	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000105705	License To Cover	FX	W286DT	144875		101.5	KNOXVILLE, TN	MID-CENTURY RADIO LLC	02/12/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000100416	Minor Modification	FX	K240FD	153341		103.1	ULYSSES, NE	NEBRASKA RURAL RADIO ASSOCIATION	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100318ABB	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185323		51	CARBONDALE,	PIKES PEAK TELEVISION, INC.	02/12/2020	Dismissed
BNPDTL- 20090825BZP	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	182881		44	AGANA, GU	CHOICE BROADCASTING COMPANY	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000100660	Minor Modification	FX	K230CK	156271		104.5	WACO, TX	GARY L MOSS	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100430ACB	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185833		50	YUMA, AZ	CTB SPECTRUM SERVICES FOUR LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000094050	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WUNO	54476	Main	630.0	SAN JUAN, PR	ARSO RADIO CORPORATION	02/12/2020	Granted
0000087700	License To Cover	FS	WDLT- FM	8680	Main	104.1	SARALAND, AL	CUMULUS LICENSING LLC	02/12/2020	Granted
0000084948	Renewal of License	FL	WBPV- LP	195471		100.1	BRADENTON, FL	PEACE EDUCATION AND ACTION CENTER, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100409AAN	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185602		44	LAREDO, TX	MICHAEL MINTZ	02/12/2020	Dismissed

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
BNPDTL- 20100427ACR	Construction Permit Amendment	LPD	NEW	185790		46	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	CTB SPECTRUM SERVICES TWO LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000099028	License To Cover	FX	W227EB	200350		103.9	ROCKWOOD, TN	3B TENNESSEE, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
0000094041	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WZAR	52946	Main	101.9	PONCE, PR	UNO RADIO OF PONCE, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100406ACD	Construction Permit Amendment	LPD	NEW	185579		44	KENT, TX	CTB SPECTRUM SERVICES LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000081878	Renewal of License	FL	WUFR- LP	134390		102.7	UMATILLA, FL	COMMUNICATION ARTS CENTER, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
0000098736	Minor Modification	FX	K259BK	145986		99.7	SEWARD, AK	ALASKA VILLAGE MISSIONS, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted
BNPDTL- 20100510AAE	Construction Permit	LPD	NEW	185836		39	HOLTVILLE, CA	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/12/2020	Dismissed
0000087874	License To Cover	FL	WUTY- LP	193860	Main	97.9	WORCESTER, MA	PRIDE PRODUCTIONS, INC.	02/12/2020	Granted